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Transformer for low voltage light system/low voltage halogen lam

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Art des Trafos
Sicherheitstrafo
Eingangsspannung
Ausgangsspannung
Leistung

Art der Dimmung
Dimmbar
Kurzschlusssicher
Hohe

Durchmesser

ET1320197 B /

8009991316642 Zes ~
Relco NC
RN1664 -
HOLE70PFS

Trafo fir NV-Lichtsystem/NV-Halogenlampe

230...240V
12...12V
20...70W

22mm
53mm
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